
Category Issue Positive Negative improvements

Amenities amenities 40 10 8

Amenities Church 3

Amenities doctors/dentist 15 5 11

Amenities library 30

Amenities pubs 1 10 5

Amenities restaurant 2 3 13

Amenities schools 64 11 14

Amenities supermarkets 4 13 9

Amenities variety of shops 77 47 42

Community facilities + groups Sports Hall / field– replace/renovate 5 20 33

Community facilities + groups swimming pool/cinema 47

Community facilities + groups Youth provision (place to go / on streets) 2 26 9

Greenspace greenspace 29 14 31

Greenspace lack of seating 3

Greenspace no water feature 2

Greenspace parks 9 5 27

Housing / development Housing development 1 101 60

Housing / development flooding 22 3

Housing / development Seperation from leeds/rural, village feel 93 1

Housing / development Need more Affordable Housing 12

Housing / development pollution 3 5

Housing / development sewage/drainage 17 23

Safety / Crime Safety/Crime 40 9 13

Town life / Community spirit dog fouling 35 13

Town life / Community spirit litter 2 33 25

Town life / Community spirit scenary/countryside 103 1 4

Town life / Community spirit Town life / community spirit 153 1 8

Transport & Highways buses 75 12 15

Transport & Highways Footpaths, bridleways & cycle routes 16 4 17

Transport & Highways motorway links 97 5 4

Transport & Highways parking 8 119 114

Transport & Highways Roads quality/network 13 18

Transport & Highways Traffic speed 3 32 36

Transport & Highways trains 117 4 11

Transport & Highways volume of traffic 103 23

# of comments
Amenities 437 18.8%

Community facilities + groups 142 6.1%

Greenspace 120 5.2%

Housing / development 341 14.7%

Safety / Crime 62 2.7%

Town life / Community spirit 378 16.3%

Transport & Highways 846 36.4%

2326



# of 

comments
%

58 2.49%

3 0.13%

31 1.33%

30 1.29%

16 0.69%

18 0.77%

89 3.83%

26 1.12%

166 7.14%

58 2.49%

47 2.02%

37 1.59%

74 3.18%

3 0.13%

2 0.09%

41 1.76%

162 6.96%

25 1.07%

94 4.04%

12 0.52%

8 0.34%

40 1.72%

62 2.67%

48 2.06%

60 2.58%

108 4.64%

162 6.96%

102 4.39%

37 1.59%

106 4.56%

241 10.36%

31 1.33%

71 3.05%

132 5.67%

126 5.42%

58

3

31

30

16

18

89

26

166

58

47

37

74

3

2

41

162

25

94

12

8

40

62

48

60

108

162

102

37

106

241

31

71

132

126

0 50 100 150

amenities

Church

doctors/dentist

library

pubs

restaurant

schools

supermarkets

variety of shops

Sports Hall / field– replace/renovate

swimming pool/cinema

Youth provision (place to go / on streets)

greenspace

lack of seating

no water feature

parks

Housing development

flooding

Seperation from leeds/rural, village feel

Need more Affordable Housing

pollution

sewage/drainage

Safety/Crime

dog fouling

litter

scenary/countryside

Town life / community spirit

buses

Footpaths, bridleways & cycle routes

motorway links

parking

Roads quality/network

Traffic speed

trains

volume of traffic

# of comments



200 250 300

# of comments


