Category	Issue	Positive	Negative	improvements
Amenities	amenities	40	10	8
Amenities	Church 3			
Amenities	doctors/dentist	15	5	11
Amenities	library	30		
Amenities	pubs	1	10	5
Amenities	restaurant	2	3	13
Amenities	schools	64	11	14
Amenities	supermarkets	4	13	9
Amenities	variety of shops	77	47	42
Community facilities + groups	Sports Hall / field- replace/renovate	5	20	33
Community facilities + groups	swimming pool/cinema			47
Community facilities + groups	Youth provision (place to go / on streets)	2	26	9
Greenspace	greenspace	29	14	31
Greenspace	lack of seating			3
Greenspace	no water feature			2
Greenspace	parks	9	5	27
Housing / development	Housing development	1	101	60
Housing / development	flooding		22	3
Housing / development	Seperation from leeds/rural, village feel	93		1
Housing / development	Need more Affordable Housing			12
Housing / development	pollution	3	5	
Housing / development	sewage/drainage		17	23
Safety / Crime	Safety/Crime	40	9	13
Town life / Community spirit	dog fouling		35	13
Town life / Community spirit	litter	2	33	25
Town life / Community spirit	scenary/countryside	103	1	4
Town life / Community spirit	Town life / community spirit	153	1	8
Transport & Highways	buses	75	12	15
Transport & Highways	Footpaths, bridleways & cycle routes	16	4	17
Transport & Highways	motorway links	97	5	4
Transport & Highways	parking	8	119	114
Transport & Highways	Roads quality/network		13	18
Transport & Highways	Traffic speed	3	32	36
Transport & Highways	trains	117	4	11
Transport & Highways	volume of traffic		103	23

of comments

Amenities	437	18.8%
Community facilities + groups	142	6.1%
Greenspace	120	5.2%
Housing / development	341	14.7%
Safety / Crime	62	2.7%
Town life / Community spirit	378	16.3%
Transport & Highways	846	36.4%
	2326	

	0 50	100	150
amenities	58		
Church	3		
doctors/dentist	31		
library	30		
pubs	16		
restaurant	18		
schools	89		
supermarkets	26		
variety of shops		166	
Sports Hall / field- replace/renovate	58		
swimming pool/cinema	47		
uth provision (place to go / on streets)	37		
greenspace	74		
lack of seating	3		
no water feature	2		
parks	41		
Housing development		162	
flooding	25		
eperation from leeds/rural, village feel	94		
Need more Affordable Housing	12		
pollution	8		
sewage/drainage	40		
Safety/Crime	62		
dog fouling	48		
litter	60		
scenary/countryside	108		
Town life / community spirit		162	
buses	102		
Footpaths, bridleways & cycle routes	37		
motorway links	106		
parking			241
Roads quality/network	31		
Traffic speed	71		
trains	13	2	
volume of traffic	126		

# of	%
comments	70
58	2.49%
3	0.13%
31	1.33%
30	1.29%
16	0.69%
18	0.77%
89	3.83%
26	1.12%
166	7.14%
58	2.49%
47	2.02%
37	1.59%
74	3.18%
3	0.13%
2	0.09%
41	1.76%
162	6.96%
25	1.07%
94	4.04%
12	0.52%
8	0.34%
40	1.72%
62	2.67%
48	2.06%
60	2.58%
108	4.64%
162	6.96%
102	4.39%
37	1.59%
106	4.56%
241	10.36%
31	1.33%
71	3.05%
132	5.67%
126	5.42%

